V_01
AD_01
H_01
V_02
V_
03
V_
04
V_05
V_06
V_18
V_19
V_20V_22
V_29V_27V_26V_23
V_30 V_32
V_33
V_42
V_43 V_45
V_46 V_48
V_49
V_51 V_52
V_54
V_55
V_56
V_58
V_07
V_08
V_12 V_13
V_17
V_37
V_38
AD_02AD_04
AD_06
AD_08
AD_10
AD_11
AD_16
AD_21
AD_26
AD_27
AD_30
AD_17
AD_20
AD_31
AD_36
AD_37
AD_42
AD_43AD_51
AD_50
AD_57
AD_58
AD_64
AD_65
AD_70
AD_71
AD_76
AD_86 AD_77
AD_94 AD_85
AD_95
AD_103
AD_104
AD_111
AD_115
AD_116
AD_121
AD_127
AD_122
AD_128
AD_136
AD_137
AD_142
AD_143
AD_148
AD_154
AD_149
AD_155
AD_164 AD_165
AD_175
AD_176
AD_184
AD_186
AD_188
H_02
H_06
H_10H_11
H_12
H_13
H_14
H_16
H_20
H_26
H_28
H_34
H_42
H_44
H_52
H_58
H_60
H_64
H_66
H_122
H_108
H_80
H_92
H_94
H_196
H_206
H_214
H_194
H_186
H_176
H_174
H_164
H_162
H_148
H_124
H_134
H_146
H_262
H_256
H_248
H_246
H_240
H_232
H_230
H_222
H_216
H_292
H_284
H_286
H_288
H_290
H_282
H_281
H_280
H_276 H_278
H_274H_264
H_294 H_300 H_306
H_308H_314
H_316H_318
H_320 H_322
H_330 H_332 H_338H_324
CR_01
CR_04
CR_05
CR_08
C
PROJECT TITLE :
DRAWING NUMBER :DRAWING TITLE :
DRAWN : CKD : DATE :
CKD:
REV:
SCALE :
CLIENT :
THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT
FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY TO BE USED
STATUS :
PLANNING
SHANNON HOMES DROGHEDA LTD
-
COLP WEST SHD
DROGHEDA
SITE LAYOUT PLAN
CAR PARKING ALLOCATIONS
19-001-P-5.300
MA PD OCT 2019 1:500@A0; NTS@A3
-
PD
REV DATE DRAWN
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
REV DATE
REVISIONS
DRAWN
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
62 BRIGHTON SQUARE, DUBLIN  6
TEL  :                 00 353 (1) 490 0499
EMAIL :                    info@ddaarch.ie
WEB :                       www.ddaarch.ie
NOTE:
Do not scale from this drawing, written dimensions only to be
used. This drawing is for planning purposes only & not for
construction. Levels shown are for information purposes only
& may not relate to O.S. Malin Head Datum.
For actual O.S. Malin Head Datum always refer to the Site
Layout Plan.
DDA Architects Ltd. retain copyright and ownership of this
design which is not transferable.
SITE PLAN - CAR PARKING ALLOCATIONS
HOUSE: CURTILAGE & ALLOCATED
VISITORS
DUPLEX APT
BLOCKS APT
CRECHE'
TOTAL NO. IN SCHEME
338
132
56
CAR PARKING TYPES
SUMMARY OF CAR PARKING ALLOCATION
8
58
TOTAL CAR PARKING SPACES
592
Note: The drawing needs to be read in
conjunction with the dedicated Schedules of
the Car Parking calculations.